Men’s

Ladies

Boys

Girls

Lo

110yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
440yds Freestyle
880yds Freestyle

1 Mile

200yds Breast Stroke
100M Backstroke
110yds Butterfly
266.2/3yds Individual Medley
Freestyle Club Team
Diving

110yds Freestyle

220yds Freestyle

440yds Freestyle *

200yds Breast Stroke

110yds Backstroke

100yds Butterfly

Freestyle Club Team
266.2/3yds Individual Medley
Diving

100yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
110yds Breast Stroke
110yds Backstroke
110yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
Diving

100yds Freestyle
220yds |Freestyle
110yds Breast Stroke
110yds Backstroke
110yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
Diving

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1973

| Myall City of Southampton

Ray Terrell City of Southampton
lan Hughes City of Southampton
Alan Kimber City of Southampton
Alan Kimber City of Southampton
Malcolm Porter City of Southampton
lan Hughes City of Southampton
Ray Terrell City of Southampton
Ray Terrell City of Southampton
City of Southampton “A”

D. Pittaway Portsmouth Northsea

Lynda Hill City of Southampton
Lynda Hill City of Southampton
Lynda Hill City of Southampton
Judith Parry City of Southampton
Judith Parry City of Southampton

J. Machin Portsmouth Northsea
City of Southampton “A”

Judith Parry City of Southampton
Brenda Cocker City of Southampton

lan Hughes City of Southampton
lan Hughes City of Southampton
P McNicol City of Southampton
lan Hughes City of Southampton
C. Clark City of Southampton
City of Southampton

M.Good City of Southampton

S. Doran Portsmouth Northsea

C. Edward City of Southampton
Helen Cox City of Southampton
Michelle Crook City of Southampton
E. Hutchinson City of Southampton
Portsmouth Northsea “A”

1.00.5sec
2.00.8sec
4.35.4sec
10.38.7sec
21.43.00sec
2.24.8sec
59.1 sec
1.00.7sec
2.50.6sec
4.15.8sec
212.65pts

1.03.3sec
2.20.5sec
4.53.2sec
2.33.6sec
1.13.8sec
1.04.7sec
4.30.0sec
3.13.6sec
154.05pts

55.3sec
2.12.5sec
1.17.4sec
1.5.3sec
1.11.00sec
2.26.0sec
104.65pts

58.0sec

2.19.6sec
1.19.6sec
1.11.5sec
1.15.1sec
2.33.8sec




