

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1973

Men's	110yds Freestyle	I Myall City of Southampton	1.00.5sec
	220yds Freestyle	Ray Terrell City of Southampton	2.00.8sec
	440yds Freestyle	Ian Hughes City of Southampton	4.35.4sec
	880yds Freestyle	Alan Kimber City of Southampton	10.38.7sec
	1 Mile	Alan Kimber City of Southampton	21.43.00sec
	200yds Breast Stroke	Malcolm Porter City of Southampton	2.24.8sec
	100M Backstroke	Ian Hughes City of Southampton	59.1 sec
	110yds Butterfly	Ray Terrell City of Southampton	1.00.7sec
	266.2/3yds Individual Medley	Ray Terrell City of Southampton	2.50.6sec
	Freestyle Club Team	City of Southampton "A"	4.15.8sec
	Diving	D. Pittaway Portsmouth Northsea	212.65pts
Ladies	110yds Freestyle	Lynda Hill City of Southampton	1.03.3sec
	220yds Freestyle	Lynda Hill City of Southampton	2.20.5sec
	440yds Freestyle *	Lynda Hill City of Southampton	4.53.2sec
	200yds Breast Stroke	Judith Parry City of Southampton	2.33.6sec
	110yds Backstroke	Judith Parry City of Southampton	1.13.8sec
	100yds Butterfly	J. Machin Portsmouth Northsea	1.04.7sec
	Freestyle Club Team	City of Southampton "A"	4.30.0sec
	266.2/3yds Individual Medley	Judith Parry City of Southampton	3.13.6sec
	Diving	Brenda Cocker City of Southampton	154.05pts
Boys	100yds Freestyle	Ian Hughes City of Southampton	55.3sec
	220yds Freestyle	Ian Hughes City of Southampton	2.12.5sec
	110yds Breast Stroke	P McNicol City of Southampton	1.17.4sec
	110yds Backstroke	Ian Hughes City of Southampton	1.5.3sec
	110yds Butterfly	C. Clark City of Southampton	1.11.00sec
	Freestyle Club Team	City of Southampton	2.26.0sec
	Diving	M.Good City of Southampton	104.65pts
Girls	100yds Freestyle	S. Doran Portsmouth Northsea	58.0sec
	220yds Freestyle	C. Edward City of Southampton	2.19.6sec
	110yds Breast Stroke	Helen Cox City of Southampton	1.19.6sec
	110yds Backstroke	Michelle Crook City of Southampton	1.11.5sec
	110yds Butterfly	E. Hutchinson City of Southampton	1.15.1sec
	Freestyle Club Team	Portsmouth Northsea "A"	2.33.8sec
	Diving		